
 

Girls Tennis  

Tri- County North  

Spring 2020 

Wednesday April 1- League Friday April 17 - League 

  Frontier @ Greenfield                 Turners @ Frontier  

 Pope Francis @ Turners  Pope Francis @ Mohawk  

Mohawk - Bye Greenfield - Bye 

 

Friday April 3- Crossover Tuesday April 21 - Crossover 

  Mohawk @ Sabis                 Turners @ Palmer  

  Frontier @ Palmer   Mohawk @ PVCS 

  Greenfield @ PVCS                               Frontier @ Renaissance  

 Pope Francis @ Renaissance  Greenfield @ Saint Mary’s  

 Turners  @ Saint Mary’s   Pope Francis @ Sabis  

 

Thursday April 9 - League Thursday April 23 - League 

  Pope Francis @ Greenfield   Greenfield @ Turners  

 Mohawk @ Turners   Mohawk @ Frontier  

Frontier - Bye Pope Francis - Bye 

Wednesday April 15- Crossover   

  Saint Mary's  @ Pope Francis                                 ​Monday April 27 - League 

  Renaissance @ Greenfield   Pope Francis @ Frontier  

  PVCS @ Frontier   Greenfield @ Mohawk  

 Palmer @ Mohawk Turners - Bye 

  Sabis @ Turners  



 

 

Wednesday April 29 - Crossover                Monday  May 11 - Crossover  

  Sabis @ Greenfield   Pope Francis @ PVCS  

  Saint Mary's @ Frontier   Turners @ Renaissance  

  Renaissance @ Mohawk   Mohawk @ Saint Mary’s  

  PVCS @ Turners   Frontier @ Sabis  

  Palmer @ Pope Francis    Greenfield @ Palmer  

 

Friday May 1 - League Friday May 15th - League  

  Greenfield @ Frontier                 Turners @ Greenfield  

  Turners @ Pope Francis   Frontier @ Mohawk  

Mohawk - Bye Pope Francis - Bye

 

 

Tuesday May 5 - League Tuesday May 19- League 

  Greenfield @ Pope Francis                 Frontier @ Pope Francis  

  Turners @ Mohawk   Mohawk @ Greenfield  

Frontier - Bye Turners - Bye 

 

Thursday May 7 - League 

  Frontier @ Turners  

  Mohawk @ Pope Francis  

Greenfield - Bye 


